
EAST GASTON HIGH SCHOOL 
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2017 

 
DAY    DATE    OPPONENT     SITE  TIME 
Saturday   August 5   Kings Mtn Scrimmage   Away  TBD 

Saturday   August 12   Forestview Scrimmage   Away  TBD 

 

Monday   August 14  Hopewell    Home  4:30/6:00 

 

Tuesday   August 15  Bessemer City    Away  4:30/6:00 

 

Thursday  August 17  Forestview    Away  4:30/6:00 

 

Monday   August 21  Bessemer City    Home  4:30/6:00 

 

Wednesday  August 23  Stuart Cramer    Home  4:30/6:30 

 

Thursday  August 24  East Lincoln    Away  4:30/6:00 

 

Wednesday   August 30  North Gaston    Away  4:30/6:00 

 

Thursday   August 31  Piedmont Community Charter  Home  4:30/6:00 

 

Wednesday  September 6  Kings Mountain    Home  4:30/6:00 

 
Monday   September 11  South Point    Home 

 

Wednesday  September 13  Chase     Away 

 

Monday   September 18  Shelby     Away 

 

Wednesday  September 20  RS Central    Home 

 

Monday   September 25  East Rutherford    Home 

 

Wednesday  September 27  South Point    Away 

 

Monday   October 2  Chase     Home 

 

Wednesday  October 4  Shelby     Home 

 

Monday   October 9  RS Central    Away 

 

Wednesday  October 11  East Rutherford    Away 

 

Mon-Wed  October 16-18  Conference Tournament   TBA 

 
Saturday    October 21  1st Round State Playoffs 

 
*Bold print denotes conference games 
* with time notes a different start time than our normal start time 

 
Head  Coach: Kaci Wilcox   East Gaston High School  Phone: 704-836-9613 
JV Coach:     1744 Lane Road   Fax: 704-827-5974 
Athletic Director: Tom Adams  Mt. Holly, NC 28120 


